OFFICIAL RESULTS CANADA

St Cath Coastal Beach Sprints & RCA Final Qualifier - August 27-28, 2022

CMix2x Open Mixed Doubles

Progression Time Trial (TT) Crew Time Repechages (R) Crew
6 entries 17T Oldham / Pidgen 02:28.15 R1 4TT|Ciaccia / Pauls
3 time trials 2TT Thomas / Farwell 02:41.58 5TT|Birch / Heberle
2 repechages 3TT Rosendall / Murphy  02:58.85
2 semi finals 47T Ciaccia / Pauls 03:25.65 (30s) R 3TT|Rosendall / Murphy
2 finals (A and B) 5TT Birch / Heberle 03:44.25 (10s) 6TT|Stegic / O'Neill

6TT Stegic / O'Neill 04:21.20 (60s)
Crew List

Anthony Ciaccia (HAN), Caitlin Pauls (RID)
Lorne Thomas, Sandra Farwell (DON)
Mladen Stegic, Wendy O'Neill (DON)

Shae Birch, Laura Heberle (DON)

Aubrey Oldham (LRC), Sarah Pidgen (DON)
Alison Simmons (HAN), Paul Cirone (LRC)
Christina Rosendall, T) Murphy (NRS)

SCRATCHED

Time

02:57.18
03:33.73

03:27.03
03:24.84

Semi Finals (S)

s1 1TT
1R1
2TT
S2
1R2




Crew

Oldham / Pidgen
Ciaccia / Pauls

Thomas / Farwell
Stegic / O'Neill

Time

02:41.02
02:44.91

02:56.22
03:33.00

Finals (F)

251
FB

252
EA 151

1S2

Crew Time

Ciaccia / Pauls  02:52.70
Stegic / O'Neill  03:35.76

Oldham / Pidger 02:33.47
Thomas / Farwel 02:50.88

Place



